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Nome
GRAFITE
CHOGUN

BAU
BRIGADIANO
PAVAROTE
ALUCINADO
NOVIDADE
EMPALHADO
PIX
FERA
MAGNATA
MATRIX
THIACHI
BAD BOY
FUZIL
CHICO
RELAMPAGO
KM
DEMOLIDOR
MINEIRO

Anilha
050985
009481
019923
002328
546557
201876
150118
264532
041145
015561
062209
121157
001218
056195
160988
016916
344111
050698
048248
155171

RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 24/04/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
KAYNAN / FRANCIONE
PAULO ALEXANDRE
DIOGO
SULLIVAN
ROGER DA LUZ
ERALDO
ANDRE - SAPO
CARLOS HENRIQUE
ADEMIR
NILSON
CRISTIANO MINATTO
BRUNO CARLOS
SULLIVAN
DEIVID GONCALVES
ISMAEL BORGES
JOELSIO
JOAQUIM JUNIOR
LUIZ MAR DAL PONT
GUILHERME
DILIAM

Cidade
TURVO - SC
CAPAO DA CANOA- RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
NAO INFORMADO
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
BAL. GAIVOTA - SC
FORQUILHINHA - SC
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
CAPAO DA CANOA- RS
ICARA - SC
TURVO - SC
SOMBRIO -SC

ARARANGUaA-SC
TURVO - SC
ARARANGU&-SC

10/15 min Pontos
0/140 20
0/113 19
0/109 18
0/105 17
0/103 16
0/102 15

0/97 14
0/96 13
0/93 12
0/92 11
0/89 10
0/87 9
0/86 8
0/85 7
0/81 6
0/79 5
0/77 4
0/76 3
0/74 2
0/71 1
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